AL3-LED300   |   LED AREA LIGHT
APPLICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts 31
Lumens 3962
EfficacY 127 Lm/W
Replaces Up To 2 Lamp T8
Color Temp Selectable - 3K, 4K, 5K

VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP. CONTROL OPTIONSDRIVER
SL4 LED30 B
ORDERING GUIDE
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
052114 SL4-LED/SLH4-LED WIRE CAGE
051331 LINEAR CEILING PENDANT MOUNT KIT
051446 SL4-LED REFLECTOR WINGS KIT - WHT
052267 RC-100 MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
CHECK THE ACCESSORIES YOU WISH TO ORDER:
SL4-LED30   |   LED STRIP LIGHT
VK DIM
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Rated Input Voltage 100-347VAC
Input Current 20-100mA
Input Power 8W
Power Factor 0.6 @ 100VAC, 0.5 @347 VAC
Output Wire L-out N-out (LED load input) AC 6A Max
Output Power (Emergency Mode) 8W
Recharge Current 0-200mA
Recharge Time 24 Hours
Discharge Time 90 Minutes
Maximum Case Temperature Tc 70°C
Ambient Operating Temperature Ta 10-60°C
Service Life 50,000 Hours
RFI/EMI FCC
BATTERY BACK UP DETAILS:
*Battery Back Up is factory installed inside housing.